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Адрес склада:  г.  Аксай, пр-т Ленина, 40    
ПРАЙС-ЛИСТ   с 03.04.2023 г.
НА ГАЗОВЫЕ СЧЕТЧИКИ ВКР (Газэлектроника)
	№ п/п
	Наименование
	Цена, руб., вкл. НДС

макс.опт
	Цена, руб., вкл. НДС

опт
	Цена, руб., вкл. НДС

розница

	1.
	ВКР G 1,6-4  левый V1,2 L
	2351,00
	2401,00
	2527,00

	2.
	ВКР G 1,6-4  правый V1,2 L
	2357,00
	2408,00
	2534,00

	3.
	ВКР G 1,6Т-4Т  левый V1,2 L
	3552,00
	3629,00
	3819,00

	4.
	ВКР G 1,6Т-4Т  правый V1,2 L
	3592,00
	3669,00
	3862,00

	5.
	ВКР G 6 (А-250)  левый V 2 L
	7052,00
	7203,00
	7582,00

	6.
	ВКР G 6 Т (А-250)  левый V 2 L
	8775,00
	8964,00
	9435,00

	7.
	ВКР G 10 (А-280)  
	28988,00
	29611,00
	31169,00

	8.
	ВКР G 16
	29836,00
	30477,00
	32081,00

	9.
	ВКР G 25
	38650,00
	39482,00
	41559,00

	10.
	ВКР G 40
	157666,00
	161057,00
	169533,00

	11.
	ВКР G 65
	266564,00
	272296,00
	286627,00


